SCOTT COUNTY CATHOLIC SCHOOLS
3 Year Old, 4 Year Old, 5 Year Old
Preschool and Wraparound Fees
2024-2025 School Year

FEE SCHEDULE
Annual
Application
Early Bird Additional Preschool Wraparound
Fee** Time Rate Rate Total
3Y0
Preschool Only - 2 Day S 100.00 S 2,257.50 $ 2,357.50
Preschool Only - 3 Day S 100.00 S 3,034.50 S  3,134.50
Preschool Only - 5 Day S 100.00 S 3,465.00 $  3,565.00
Preschool - 2 Day + PT WA S 100.00 S 2,25750 $ 3,700.00 $ 6,057.50
Preschool - 3 Day + PT WA S 100.00 $ 3,03450 $ 3,700.00 $ 6,834.50
Preschool - 5 Day + PT WA S 100.00 S 3,465.00 $ 3,700.00 $ 7,265.00
Preschool - 2 Day + FT WA S 100.00 $ 2,25750 $ 6,845.00 $ 9,202.50
Preschool - 3 Day + FT WA S 100.00 S 3,03450 $ 6,845.00 $ 9,979.50
Preschool - 5 Day + FT WA S 100.00 S 3,465.00 $ 6,475.00 $ 10,040.00
4Y0/5Y0
IA Preschool Only - 4/5 Day S 250.00 S 250.00
Non Qualifying Student Preschool Only - 4/5 Day S 100.00 S 3,465.00 S 3,565.00
IA Preschool Only - 4/5 Day + PT WA S 250.00 S 3,515.00 $ 3,765.00
Non Qualifying Preschool Only - 4/5 Day + PT WA S 100.00 $ 3,465.00 $ 3,515.00 $ 7,080.00
IA Preschool Only - 4/5 Day 2:30-5:30 PT WA S 250.00 S 3,330.00 $ 3,580.00
Non IA Preschool Only - 4/5 Day 2:30-5:30 PT WA S 100.00 S 3,465.00 $ 3,330.00 $ 6,895.00
IA Preschool Only - 4/5 Day + FT WA S 250.00 S 6,475.00 S 6,725.00
Non IA Preschool Only - 4/5 Day + FT WA S 100.00 S 3,465.00 $ 6,475.00 $ 10,040.00
Additional Wraparound Time $36/Half Day $62/Full Day

This would be only as space is available

WRAPAROUND FEE
There will be an additional $100 prepayment fee collected to hold your spot. This fee will be credited to your wraparound
rate if you attend the program. If you do not attend the program, the fee is non-refundable.

**Annual Application Fees are $125/student for all students Preschool-12th grade. However, if you
pay the Annual Application Fee by Febrauary 29th, your fee will be reduced to $100/student.
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